
1850 Carter County, KY Census)

Listings for McDavid

Two McDavid households appear in the 1850 Carter County, KY census

Page 153:

#439 McDavid, John
Pennelia

Samuel

Amanda

Sarah J.

33 M

30 F

5 M

4 F

2 F

VA

VA

KY

#440 McDavid, George
Mary
Samuel

Daniel

Martha

58 M

49 F

26 M

21 M

19 F

VA

TN

VA

KY

KY


